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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 

IN QUARTA VERSO IL PARCO CASSARA’-PALERMO 
 
 

1 151 RANIERI PIETRO 06/07/1985 SM30 

 2 196 BENTIVEGNA FRANCESCO 01/01/1964 SM50 

 3 159 MARCECA FRANCESCO 01/01/1984 SM A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

4 158 GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 01/01/1981 SM35 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

5 200 PALMERI ALBERTO 

   6 215 ANGELO CALOGERO 

   7 171 SPANO' PIETRO 25/12/1964 SM50 G.S. DILET. "LA VOLATA" 

8 179 BONFIGLIO STEFANO 01/01/1967 SM50 ASD. AMATORI VALDERICE 

9 190 MANNONE MASSIMO 01/01/1979 SM35 

 10 192 RUSSO ANNA 21/07/1994 SF 

 11 160 PARISI SALVATORE 01/01/1968 SM45 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

12 178 SCAGLIONE  ALBERTO 23/05/1973 SM45 

 13 180 GERVASI  GIUSEPPE 01/01/1980 SM35 ASD. AMATORI VALDERICE 

14 170 MULE' FRANCESCO 15/06/1967 SM50 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO 

15 197 LO IACONO LEONARDO 01/01/1959 SM55 

 16 214 MONTEDORO GIUSEPPE 

   17 167 GIANQUINTO SALVATORE 01/01/1983 SM A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

18 203 DEJRA  RENNA 31/07/1986 SF 

 19 163 POMA VINCENZO 01/01/1960 SM55 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

20 150 VALLONE SERGIO MAURIZIO 22/02/1967 SM50 

 21 153 STRACAGNOLO ANTONINO 20/07/1965 SM50 

 22 141 FERRO DIEGO 07/08/1974 SM40 

 23 144 MONTANTE GIANLUCA 11/11/1982 SM35 

 24 218 SANTALUCIA ANTONINO 

   25 165 ANGILERI LEONARDO 01/01/1966 SM50 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

26 157 CONFORTO MAURO 01/01/1985 SM 

 27 135 BELLANTI ANTONIO 09/10/1964 SM50 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

28 228 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI 

   29 142 DI GIORGIO AGOSTINO 21/10/1965 SM50 

 30 137 PATERNO' LUIGI 12/05/1970 SM45 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

31 198 SAMPINO ANTONIO 01/01/1975 SM40 

 32 154 CRUCCHI CATERINA 25/11/1988 SF 

 33 211 CHIAVELLO VINCENZO 

   34 207 CAMBIANO GIORGIO 

   35 176 LO VERDE STEFANO 30/03/1959 SM55 

 36 172 SERRA  MODESTO 04/08/1965 SM50 

 37 164 INGRASSIA ANDREA 01/01/1964 SM50 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

38 195 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPE 01/01/1958 SM55 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

39 166 SOLINA RAFFAELE 01/01/1965 SM50 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 
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40 

 

 

216 

 

 

SEMINARA 

 

 

SALVATORE 

 

 

  41 209 INGARDIA CARLO 13/08/1954 SM60 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AMATORI VALDERICE 

42 161 TRENTACOSTE ROSALIA 01/01/1962 SF55 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

43 134 AVOLA PIETRO 23/06/1959 SM55 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

44 140 LA PUSATA MICHELE 02/04/1962 SM55 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

45 199 TRENTANELLI GIUSEPPE 01/01/1963 SM50 

 46 152 STRACAGNOLO ORAZIA 25/07/1969 SF45 

 47 148 RANDAZZO DANILO 03/11/1995 SM 

 48 202 MELANI SERGIO 

   49 156 CATANIA CARLO 01/01/1969 SM45 

 50 205 MERAVIGLIA (223) EMANUELE 

   51 175 CARUSO ANTONIO 17/12/1963 SM50 

 52 208 MORICI PIETRO 15/12/1954 SM60 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AMATORI VALDERICE 

53 217 BASILICO ERNESTO 

   54 223 DUMINUCO DARIO 

   55 222 MARAVIGLIA EMANUELE 03/10/1989 SM 

 56 194 GANGI FRANCESCA 01/01/1963 SF50 

 57 234 PARRINELLO GIUSEPPE 

   58 146 CRIMENTI ELIO 10/11/1964 SM50 

 59 155 CATAFFO GIUSEPPE 01/01/1973 SM40 

 60 213 DELPINI MATTEO 

   61 136 COLOMBO ROSA ANNA 21/05/1969 SF45 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

62 212 SARDONI BRUNELLE 

    
 

CATEGORIA SF 

 
 

1 192 RUSSO ANNA 21/07/1994 SF 

2 203 DEJRA  RENNA 31/07/1986 SF 

3 154 CRUCCHI CATERINA 25/11/1988 SF 

 
CATEGORIA SF45 

 
1 152 STRACAGNOLO ORAZIA 25/07/1969 SF45 

 2 136 COLOMBO ROSA ANNA 21/05/1969 SF45 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 
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CATEGORIA SF50 

 
1 194 GANGI FRANCESCA 01/01/1963 SF50 

 
 

CATEGORIA SF55 

 
1 161 TRENTACOSTE ROSALIA 01/01/1962 SF55 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

 
CATEGORIA SM 

 
1 159 MARCECA FRANCESCO 01/01/1984 SM A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

2 167 GIANQUINTO SALVATORE 01/01/1983 SM A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

3 157 CONFORTO MAURO 01/01/1985 SM 

 4 148 RANDAZZO DANILO 03/11/1995 SM 

 5 222 MARAVIGLIA EMANUELE 03/10/1989 SM 

  
CATEGORIA SM30 

 
1 151 RANIERI PIETRO 06/07/1985 SM30 

  
CATEGORIA SM35 

 
1 158 GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 01/01/1981 SM35 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

2 190 MANNONE MASSIMO 01/01/1979 SM35 

 3 180 GERVASI  GIUSEPPE 01/01/1980 SM35 ASD. AMATORI VALDERICE 

4 144 MONTANTE GIANLUCA 11/11/1982 SM35 

  
CATEGORIA SM40 

 
1 141 FERRO DIEGO 07/08/1974 SM40 

 2 198 SAMPINO ANTONIO 01/01/1975 SM40 

 3 155 CATAFFO GIUSEPPE 01/01/1973 SM40 

  
CATEGORIA SM45 

 
1 160 PARISI SALVATORE 01/01/1968 SM45 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

2 178 SCAGLIONE  ALBERTO 23/05/1973 SM45 

 3 137 PATERNO' LUIGI 12/05/1970 SM45 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 
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4 156 CATANIA CARLO 01/01/1969 SM45 

 

 

 
CATEGORIA SM55 

 
1 197 LO IACONO LEONARDO 01/01/1959 SM55 

 2 163 POMA VINCENZO 01/01/1960 SM55 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

3 176 LO VERDE STEFANO 30/03/1959 SM55 

 4 195 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPE 01/01/1958 SM55 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

5 134 AVOLA PIETRO 23/06/1959 SM55 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

6 140 LA PUSATA MICHELE 02/04/1962 SM55 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

 
 

CATEGORIA SM60 

 
         

1            209 INGARDIA CARLO 13/08/1954 SM60 

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AMATORI 

VALDERICE 

 2 208 MORICI PIETRO 15/12/1954 SM60 

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AMATORI 

VALDERICE 

       

1 196 BENTIVEGNA FRANCESCO 01/01/1964 SM50 

 2 171 SPANO' PIETRO 25/12/1964 SM50 G.S. DILET. "LA VOLATA" 

3 179 BONFIGLIO STEFANO 01/01/1967 SM50 ASD. AMATORI VALDERICE 

4 170 MULE' FRANCESCO 15/06/1967 SM50 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO 

5 150 VALLONE SERGIO MAURIZIO 22/02/1967 SM50 

 6 153 STRACAGNOLO ANTONINO 20/07/1965 SM50 

 7 165 ANGILERI LEONARDO 01/01/1966 SM50 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

8 135 BELLANTI ANTONIO 09/10/1964 SM50 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 

9 142 DI GIORGIO AGOSTINO 21/10/1965 SM50 

 10 172 SERRA  MODESTO 04/08/1965 SM50 

 11 164 INGRASSIA ANDREA 01/01/1964 SM50 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

12 166 SOLINA RAFFAELE 01/01/1965 SM50 A.S.D. PACECO RUNNERS 

13 199 TRENTANELLI GIUSEPPE 01/01/1963 SM50 

 14 175 CARUSO ANTONIO 17/12/1963 SM50 

 15 194 GANGI FRANCESCA 01/01/1963 SM50 

 16 146 CRIMENTI ELIO 10/11/1964 SM50 

 


